

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3054 OF 2003

VIJAY RAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KHARATI LAL KHURANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.  
Mr. K.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shailja Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Seema rao, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On a request made by the learned counsel,  
list the matter after the ensuing summer  
vacation.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER